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214456 ALLIED FENCE COMPANY 
214539 LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
214543 FRITO LAY INC 
214660 PINKERTON’S INC 
214664 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
214753 PINKERTON’S INC 
214871 BARLOW-HUNT INC 
214901 OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE 
214901 OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE 
215085 LANCI, APRIL 

2001 - 2002 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
215314 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 

2001 - 2002 PARKING FUND 
212737 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 

2001 - 2002 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
210732 BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
212291 OSU/CLGT 
213374 U S CELLULAR 
213908 OSU/CLGT _ 
214201 IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY 
214203 PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP 
214288 HAMILTON, KEITH 
214889 XEROX CORPORATION 
215220 NACO 

2001 - 2002 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 
207674 PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
207675 PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
213210 LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY 
214247 DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
214849 METROCALL 
214934 FUGATE, KEN 
215026 WOODRUFF, STEVE 
215112 BANK OF OKLAHOMA NA 

2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
200028 OKLAHOMA OFFICE OF 
204564 HP X-RAY INC 
204565 HP X-RAY INC 
205797 MED-X DRUGSTORE 
206159 GLANZ, STANLEY 
206161 GLANZ, STANLEY 
207225 AVENTIS PASTEUR 
207555 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
208563 COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
209150 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
209353 TULSA COUNTY MIS 
210649 PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
210650 PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
210726 HP X-RAY INC 
211111 PRACTICON INC 
211360 DISCOUNT DIAPERS INC 
211849 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
211989 TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN 
212069 OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
212069 OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
212080 FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY 
212156 IOS CAPITAL 
212197 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
212197 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
212197 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
212197 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
212198 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
212281 MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
212281 MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
212281 MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
212281 MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
212281 MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
212447 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
212454 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
213253 TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 

SAFETY MATERIAL & SUPPL 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
SECURITY SERVICE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

EXPENSES FOR ADMIN 

RENTALS & LEASES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TELEPHONE SERVICE 
TRAINING 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

CLOTHING & UNIFORM 
CLOTHING & UNIFORM 
ARMORED CAR SERVICE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
BANK CHARGES 

TRAINING 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 

223.60 
45.60 

221.76 
252.00 
292.85 
288.00 
55.00 

100.00 
50.00 
25.00 

17,076.75 

284.00 

20.94 
20.00 
28.58 

100.00 
15.77 

221.64 
807.50 
58.79 

385.00 

363.50 
722.50 
368.00 
72.90 

103.94 
12.54 
21.53 

1,535.50 

1,035.00 
45.00 
45.00 
16.80 

2,047.96 
2,047.97 
1,754.64 
629.47 

9,189.53 
196.50 
188.40 

6,438.60 
8,997.61 

45.00 
1,079.78 

139.50 
62.35 

2,058.00 
427.50 
40.50 
27.00 

337.00 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 

20.70 
27.60 

367.03 
110.11 
229.40 
91.75 

119.29 
76.50 

370.38 
10.00 


