Monday, April 29, 2002 - Continued				
014450	ALLED TRUCK COLUMN			
214456	ALLIED FENCE COMPANY	SAFETY MATERIAL & SUPPL	223.60	
214539	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	45.60	
214543		PURCHASE FOR RESALE	221.76	
214660	PINKERTON'S INC	SECURITY SERVICE	252.00	
214664	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	292.85	
214753	PINKERTON'S INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	288.00	
214871	BARLOW-HUNT INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	55.00	
214901 214901	OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	100.00	
214901	OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE LANCI, APRIL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	50.00	
	25.00			
2001 - 20 215314	002 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	EXPENSES FOR ADMIN	17,076.75	
2001 - 20 212737	002 PARKING FUND TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	RENTALS & LEASES	284.00	
2001 - 2002 RESALE PROPERTY FUND				
210732	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	20.94	
212291	OSU/CLGT	TRAINING	20.94	
213374	U S CELLULAR	TELEPHONE SERVICE	28.58	
213908	OSU/CLGT	TRAINING	100.00	
214201	IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	15.77	
214203	PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP	OFFICE SUPPLIES	221.64	
214288	HAMILTON, KEITH	TRAINING	807.50	
214889	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	58.79	
215220	NACO	TRAINING	385.00	
2001 - 2002 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY				
207674	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	CLOTHING & UNIFORM	262 50	
207675	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	CLOTHING & UNIFORM	363.50 722.50	
213210	LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY	ARMORED CAR SERVICE		
214247	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	368.00	
214849	METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	72.90	
214934	FUGATE, KEN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	103.94	
215026	WOODRUFF, STEVE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	12.54	
215112	BANK OF OKLAHOMA NA	BANK CHARGES	21.53 $1,535.50$	
2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY				
$\frac{2001-20}{200028}$		TD A INUNIO		
204564	HP X-RAY INC	TRAINING	1,035.00	
204565	HP X-RAY INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	45.00	
205797	MED-X DRUGSTORE	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	45.00	
206159	GLANZ, STANLEY	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	16.80	
206161	GLANZ, STANLEY	PROF. & TECH. SERV	2,047.96	
207225	AVENTIS PASTEUR	PROF. & TECH. SERV	2,047.97	
207555	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	1,754.64	
208563	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	629.47	
209150	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	9,189.53	
209353	TULSA COUNTY MIS	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY DATA PROCESSING SERV	196.50	
210649	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF		188.40	
210650	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	OUT GOING TRANSFERS OUT GOING TRANSFERS	6,438.60	
210726	HP X-RAY INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	8,997.61	
211111	PRACTICON INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	45.00	
211360	DISCOUNT DIAPERS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,079.78	
211849	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	139.50	
211989	TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN	OTHER SERVICES	62.35	
212069	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	PROF. & TECH. SERV	2,058.00 $427.50$	
212069	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	PROF. & TECH. SERV		
212080	FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	40.50	
212156	IOS CAPITAL	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	27.00	
212197	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	337.00	
212197	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	6.90	
212197	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	6.90	
212197	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	6.90	
212198	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	20.70	
212281	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	27.60	
212281	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS		367.03	
212281	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	110.11	
212281	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	229.40	
212281	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	91.75	
212261	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	OTHER SERVICES	119.29	
212454		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY		
213253	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY TULSA COUNTY BUILDING		370.38	
	- ODOL OCCIVIT DUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	10.00	